
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 4 06/26/2022

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street TRUE 53.575
T 1 2021 Tesla Model Y SS 6 64.548 53.575 10000 FALSE 53.575

2 Cesar Rivera 2021 Tesla Model Y SS 106 69.892 58.01 -4.436 -4.436 9235 FALSE 53.575
AS - A Street TRUE 44.073
T 1 2010 Porsche Cayman AS 52 53.682 44.073 10000 FALSE 44.073
T 2 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 54.293 44.575 -0.502 -0.502 9887 FALSE 44.073

3 2013 Ford Shelby GT 500 AS 96 55.302 45.403 -0.828 -1.33 9707 FALSE 44.073
4 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 1 56.047 46.015 -0.612 -1.942 9578 FALSE 44.073
5 2009 Chevrolet Corvette AS 21 62.199 51.065 -5.051 -6.992 8631 FALSE 44.073

BS - B Street TRUE 46.321
T 1 2020 BMW M2 Competition/ BS 91 56.627 46.321 10000 FALSE 46.321
T 2 2020 BMW M2 BS 23 57.728 47.222 -0.901 -0.901 9809 FALSE 46.321

3 2019 Audi RS3 BS 77 59.551 48.713 -1.491 -2.392 9509 FALSE 46.321
4 2012 Nissan 370z BS 89 59.65 48.794 -0.081 -2.473 9493 FALSE 46.321
5 2001 Porsche 911 (996) BS 11 59.91 49.006 -0.213 -2.685 9452 FALSE 46.321
6 Christopher Wade 1999 Chevrolet Corvette BS 5 66.378 54.297 -5.291 -7.976 8531 FALSE 46.321

CS - C Street TRUE 41.960
T 1 Michael Ball CS 19 51.803 41.96 10000 FALSE 41.960
T 2 Eric Wright 2005 Honda S2000 CS 95 51.879 42.022 -0.062 -0.062 9985 FALSE 41.960

T 3 Julio Serra CS 66 52.843 42.803 -0.781 -0.842 9803 FALSE 41.960
4 2005 Honda S2000/ CS 195 56.982 46.155 -3.353 -4.195 9091 FALSE 41.960
5 CS 1 57.955 46.944 -0.788 -4.983 8938 FALSE 41.960
6 2013 Scion FR-S CS 86 60.013 48.611 -1.667 -6.65 8632 FALSE 41.960
7 Stanley Lawson 2018 Mazda MX-5 Club CS 68 67.993 55.074 -6.464 -13.114 7619 FALSE 41.960
8 CS 67 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0 FALSE 41.960

DS - D Street TRUE 41.924
T 1 DS 26 51.95 41.924 10000 FALSE 41.924
T 2 Phil Copper 2021 Subaru BRZ DS 126 56.585 45.664 -3.74 -3.74 9181 FALSE 41.924
T 3 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 57.365 46.294 -0.629 -4.37 9056 FALSE 41.924

4 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 57.407 46.327 -0.034 -4.404 9049 FALSE 41.924
5 2008 Volkswagen R32 DS 89 59.458 47.983 -1.655 -6.059 8737 FALSE 41.924
6 DS 6 60.499 48.823 -0.84 -6.899 8587 FALSE 41.924
7 2012 Ford Mustang DS 1 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0 FALSE 41.924

ES - E Street TRUE 42.290
T 1 ES 13 53.396 42.29 10000 FALSE 42.290
T 2 Emilia Wright ES 92 55.775 44.174 -1.884 -1.884 9573 FALSE 42.290
T 3 Patrick Dent ES 29 56.502 44.75 -0.576 -2.46 9450 FALSE 42.290

4 ES 99 57.356 45.426 -0.676 -3.136 9310 FALSE 42.290
5 Kelly Smith ES 113 58.488 46.322 -0.897 -4.033 9129 FALSE 42.290
6 ES 66 59.244 46.921 -0.599 -4.632 9013 FALSE 42.290
7 ES 65 67.183 53.209 -6.288 -10.919 7948 FALSE 42.290
8 ES 61 75.318 59.652 -6.443 -17.362 7089 FALSE 42.290

FS - F Street TRUE 41.697
T 1 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 51.225 41.697 10000 FALSE 41.697
T 2 2015 Dodge Challenger FS 12 53.46 43.516 -1.819 -1.819 9582 FALSE 41.697

T 3 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 54.185 44.107 -0.59 -2.409 9454 FALSE 41.697
4 FS 71 56.464 45.962 -1.855 -4.265 9072 FALSE 41.697
5 2010 Ford Mustang GT FS 31 57.309 46.65 -0.688 -4.952 8938 FALSE 41.697
6 Jacob Dalton 2006 Pontiac GTO FS 50 57.928 47.153 -0.504 -5.456 8843 FALSE 41.697
7 Alex Cruz 2020 BMW M3 40i FS 1 58.773 47.841 -0.688 -6.144 8716 FALSE 41.697
8 Justin Myers 2020 Dodge challenger FS 7 61.659 50.19 -2.349 -8.493 8308 FALSE 41.697
9 Jason Pan FS 62 61.886 50.375 -0.185 -8.678 8277 FALSE 41.697

GS - G Street TRUE 42.802

Pos

Melanie Pullen

Robert Fullriede

Dan Rolley
Adrian Sweetwood
Michael McGinnis

Bogdan Niciu
Chris Lybarger
Christopher Rolley
Marius Tothazan
Cristian Niciu

2019 Mazda Miata

2011 Mazda Miata
Jeff Hurckes
Brian Foehl 2001 Porsche Boxter S
Sam Witte

Giovanna Jones 2000 Porsche Boxter S

Michael Kopec Subaru Brz

Nathan Kowalski
2021 Honda Civic Type Argh

Ryan Pinson
Greg Bouh 2022 Toyobaru /
Sam Giovanetti

Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata Sport
2001 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata

Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Jose P Renda 1993 Mazda Miata
John McRaven 2004 Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata
Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS

Caine Herzog

Connor Sellers
Steven Ong 2002 Chevrolet Camaro
Drew Schenck

2022 Chevrolet Camaro Convertible



T 1 2018 Honda Civic Si GS 68 53.907 42.802 10000 FALSE 42.802
T 2 2019 Volkswagen GTI GS 75 56.134 44.57 -1.768 -1.768 9603 FALSE 42.802

3 Mark Curry GS 1 65.606 52.091 -7.521 -9.289 8217 FALSE 42.802
4 1986 BMW 325e GS 69 77.622 61.632 -9.541 -18.83 6945 FALSE 42.802

HS - H Street TRUE 41.317
T 1 2018 BMW i3 HS 11 52.566 41.317 10000 FALSE 41.317
T 2 Tyler Lee HS 25 53.025 41.678 -0.361 -0.361 9913 FALSE 41.317

3 HS 31 53.911 42.374 -0.696 -1.057 9751 FALSE 41.317
4 2020 Mazda 6/ HS 42 54.658 42.961 -0.587 -1.644 9617 FALSE 41.317
5 HS 1 62.369 49.022 -6.061 -7.705 8428 FALSE 41.317
6 2014 Dodge Dart 4D SXT HS 2 65.103 51.171 -2.149 -9.854 8074 FALSE 41.317

HSL - H Street Ladies TRUE 60.383
1 2022 Honda Civic HSL 4 76.823 60.383 10000 FALSE 60.383

SSC - Solo Spec Coupe TRUE 42.054
T 1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 167 51.983 42.054 10000 FALSE 42.054

2 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 53.162 43.008 -0.954 -0.954 9778 FALSE 42.054
SSCL - Solo Spec Coupe Ladies TRUE 47.050

1 Carla Russo 2013 Subaru BRZ/ SSCL 67 58.158 47.05 10000 FALSE 47.050
STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 42.639
T 1 STH 76 52.511 42.639 10000 FALSE 42.639
T 2 STH 57 54.639 44.367 -1.728 -1.728 9611 FALSE 42.639

3 2017 Ford Focus ST STH 32 55 44.66 -0.293 -2.021 9547 FALSE 42.639

4 2015 Ford Focus St STH 63 56.527 45.9 -1.24 -3.261 9290 FALSE 42.639
5 Nick Grant 2003 Subaru WRX/ STH 56 60.655 49.252 -3.352 -6.613 8657 FALSE 42.639

STS - Street Touring Sport TRUE 40.084
T 1 Andrew Salazar STS 94 49.304 40.084 10000 FALSE 40.084

2 1996 Honda Accord STS 18 76.694 62.352 -22.268 -22.268 6429 FALSE 40.084
TRUE 47.216

1 2015 Honda Civic Si Sedan STX 31 57.792 47.216 10000 FALSE 47.216
STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 41.279
T 1 John McDonnell STR 195 49.854 41.279 10000 FALSE 41.279
T 2 2019 Mazda MX-5 STR 95 52.653 43.597 -2.318 -2.318 9468 FALSE 41.279
T 3 STR 88 55.222 45.724 -2.127 -4.445 9028 FALSE 41.279

4 Brian Taylor STR 30 55.797 46.2 -0.476 -4.921 8935 FALSE 41.279
5 STR 59 55.807 46.208 -0.008 -4.929 8933 FALSE 41.279
6 Brice Wyatt 1986 Mazda Rx7 STR 42 55.985 46.356 -0.147 -5.076 8905 FALSE 41.279
7 William Cameron STR 93 58.571 48.497 -2.141 -7.218 8512 FALSE 41.279
8 STR 62 60.922 50.443 -1.947 -9.164 8183 FALSE 41.279
9 David Craig 2007 Mazda MX5 STR 75 62.229 51.526 -1.082 -10.246 8011 FALSE 41.279
10 William Morris STR 16 63.908 52.916 -1.39 -11.637 7801 FALSE 41.279
11 STR 133 64.317 53.254 -0.339 -11.975 7751 FALSE 41.279
12 Eric Held STR 33 65.449 54.192 -0.937 -12.913 7617 FALSE 41.279

STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 41.876
T 1 Jeremy Heard 2004 Porsche 911 996 C4S STU 99 50.514 41.876 10000 FALSE 41.876
T 2 2002 BMW M3/ STU 114 50.843 42.149 -0.273 -0.273 9935 FALSE 41.876
T 3 2002 BMW M3 STU 14 51.312 42.538 -0.389 -0.662 9844 FALSE 41.876

4 2005 Subaru STI STU 141 52.273 43.334 -0.797 -1.458 9663 FALSE 41.876
5 Eric Whitman 2019 Honda Civic Type R/ STU 21 52.533 43.55 -0.216 -1.674 9616 FALSE 41.876

6 STU 41 53.178 44.085 -0.535 -2.208 9499 FALSE 41.876
7 2005 Pontiac GTO STU 56 59.777 49.555 -5.471 -7.679 8450 FALSE 41.876

SSP - Super Street Prepared TRUE 46.023
1 2005 Lotus Elise SSP 67 53.954 46.023 10000 FALSE 46.023

CSP - C Street Prepared TRUE 47.243
T 1 Rob Wort CSP 122 54.679 47.243 10000 FALSE 47.243

2 John Jackson CSP 35 57.234 49.45 -2.208 -2.208 9554 FALSE 47.243
3 Ed Wort CSP 22 82.033 70.877 -21.426 -23.634 6665 FALSE 47.243

FSP - F Street Prepared TRUE 44.545
T 1 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 82 54.059 44.545 10000 FALSE 44.545

Dillon Glowicki
Ashley Weatherwax

2022 Kia Forte GT
Dean Schreiber

Jason Proksch
2016 Hyundai Veloster

Michael Glowicki 2013 Hyundai Veloster Turbo
Abe Remsbecker
Adam Withrow 1991 Acura integra/
Tyler Stahlhuth

Makenna Martin

Tom DeYoung
David Zemon

Rich Dao 2014 Volkswagen Tiguan/
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX
Hunter Kidwell

Howard McArthur

1990 Mazda Miata
Dominik Wall

STX - Street Touring Xtreme
Haowei Wu

2019 Mazda Mx-5
Steven Burkett
Richard Lober 2021 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata
Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata

2010 Mazda Miata MX-5
Quinton Doerr 2003 Mazda Miata/

2003 Mazda Miata
Chris Zammit 1999 Mazda MX-5 Miata

1999 Mazda miata

Andriy Sytyashenko
Jacob Francka
Jack Schmid

John Schmid 2005 Subaru Sti
Zach Hahs

Joe Floretta

2001 Mazda Miata
1997 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata/

Tim Oyer



2 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 182 57.634 47.49 -2.946 -2.946 9380 FALSE 44.545
DP - D Prepared TRUE 45.272

1 DP 44 52.337 45.272 10000 FALSE 45.272
SM - Street Modified TRUE 46.027
T 1 SM 27 53.027 46.027 10000 FALSE 46.027

2 SM 127 71.482 62.046 -16.019 -16.019 7418 FALSE 46.027
SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive TRUE DNF

1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda Civic SMF 77 DNF DNF N/A 10000 FALSE DNF
SSM - Super Street Modified TRUE 49.973

1 Colin Bristle SSM 69 56.595 49.973 10000 FALSE 49.973
DM - D Modified TRUE 46.371
T 1 DM 169 51.638 46.371 10000 FALSE 46.371

2 2017 Fiat 124 DM 69 51.921 46.625 -0.254 -0.254 9945 FALSE 46.371
DML - D Modified Ladies TRUE 54.249

1 2017 Fiat 124 DML 69 60.411 54.249 10000 FALSE 54.249
FUN - Fun TRUE 239.480

1 2006 BMW 330xi FUN 4 59.87 239.48 10000 FALSE 239.480
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 38.717
T 1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 47.274 38.717 10000 FALSE 38.717
T 2 Matt Miller CAMC 96 47.518 38.917 -0.2 -0.2 9949 FALSE 38.717
T 3 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 47.844 39.184 -0.267 -0.467 9881 FALSE 38.717

4 2006 Ford Mustang CAMC 77 48.918 40.064 -0.88 -1.346 9664 FALSE 38.717

5 CAMC 38 49.038 40.162 -0.098 -1.445 9640 FALSE 38.717
6 Steve Davis CAMC 13 50.207 41.12 -0.957 -2.402 9416 FALSE 38.717
7 Todd Morris 2005 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 18 51.363 42.066 -0.947 -3.349 9204 FALSE 38.717
8 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 131 58.983 48.307 -6.241 -9.59 8015 FALSE 38.717
9 2021 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 76 62.007 50.784 -2.477 -12.066 7624 FALSE 38.717
10 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 21 63.127 51.701 -0.917 -12.984 7489 FALSE 38.717
11 Christine Miller 2010 Ford Mustang Gt CAMC 31 71.065 58.202 -6.501 -19.485 6652 FALSE 38.717

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 37.920
T 1 CAMT 82 46.47 37.92 10000 FALSE 37.920
T 2 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 50.039 40.832 -2.912 -2.912 9287 FALSE 37.920
T 3 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 50.075 40.861 -0.029 -2.942 9280 FALSE 37.920

4 CAMT 41 50.128 40.904 -0.043 -2.985 9270 FALSE 37.920
5 David Q. Dunn 2002 Ford Mustang CAMT 21 50.848 41.492 -0.588 -3.572 9139 FALSE 37.920
6 Nick Watson CAMT 81 51.129 41.721 -0.229 -3.802 9089 FALSE 37.920
7 CAMT 85 51.274 41.84 -0.118 -3.92 9063 FALSE 37.920
8 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 52.975 43.228 -1.388 -5.308 8772 FALSE 37.920
9 CAMT 55 53.806 43.906 -0.678 -5.986 8637 FALSE 37.920
10 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 156 54.313 44.319 -0.414 -6.4 8556 FALSE 37.920
11 Ford Mustang CAMT 66 54.841 44.75 -0.431 -6.831 8474 FALSE 37.920
12 Alex Nunez 1992 Ford Mustang/ CAMT 11 60.552 49.41 -4.66 -11.491 7674 FALSE 37.920
13 Nolan Clark Ford Falcon CAMT 53 62.335 50.865 -1.455 -12.946 7455 FALSE 37.920
14 CAMT 141 66.096 53.934 -3.069 -16.015 7031 FALSE 37.920

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports TRUE 40.360
T 1 2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 CAMS 144 48.162 40.36 10000 FALSE 40.360

2 Tyler Rook 2001 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 39 50.55 42.361 -2.001 -2.001 9528 FALSE 40.360
3 2008 Chevrolet Corvette z51 CAMS 44 54.81 45.931 -3.57 -5.571 8787 FALSE 40.360

TRUE 40.551
T 1 Adam Hughes 2009 BMW 135i XSA 85 48.16 40.551 10000 FALSE 40.551
T 2 JERRY HENRY 2019 HONDA Type R XSA 34 51.294 43.19 -2.639 -2.639 9389 FALSE 40.551

3 Casey Morgan XSA 9 53.727 45.238 -2.049 -4.687 8964 FALSE 40.551
4 XSA 4 55.152 46.438 -1.2 -5.887 8732 FALSE 40.551
5 Thomas Smith 2003 Subaru WRX XSA 267 64.436 54.255 -7.817 -13.704 7474 FALSE 40.551
6 Sam Alvarez 2003 Subaru WRX XSA 67 DNF DNF N/A N/A 0 FALSE 40.551

TRUE 40.445
T 1 Patrick Burke XSB 38 47.527 40.445 10000

2 Clay Weaver XSB 11 55.436 47.176 -6.731 -6.731 8573

Xavier Oyer

Nathan Gaumer 2001 Mazda Mx-5

Jeremy Leidenfrost 2016 Porsche Clubsport
Ava Leidenfrost 2016 Porsche Clubsport

2008 Mazda Miata MX-5

Isaiah McMillian 2017 Fiat 124 spider classica
Travis McMillian

Kim McMillian

Stephen Coupey

Dave Whitworth
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2014 Chevrolet Camaro

Jake Blum

Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro
2022 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1LE

Kevin Drewel
Sean Connell

J.J. Mallrich 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Todd Benne
Nick Benne
Jacob Meuth 1968 Ford Torino

1997 Chevrolet Camaro SS
Rj Paulick 1985 Chevrolet Camaro IROC-Z
Tim Muldoon
Rob Corzine 2001 Chevrolet Camaro

Walter Floretta

Emily Meuth 1968 Ford Torino

Matt Pirrello

Tyler Newbury

XSA - Xtreme Street A

Subaru Wrx
Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

XSB - Xtreme Street B
2005 Mazda MX-5 Mazdaspeed
2017 Mazda MX-5 Miata


